CS

Bible Study Schedule 2024

Friday, September 27

3:00-6:00pm

6:00pm

7:30pm

Arrival to CedarS, pick up name cards and information at Dawn Lodge, and
settle in rooms. Hot drink station and snacks are available in Dawn Lodge.

Dinner in Dawn Lodge

Welcome gathering and Hymn Sing with Matthew & Davya in North Star

Saturday, September 28: Prophets (especially Isaiah, Jeremiah, and Ezekiel)

8:15am
9:15-10:20am
10:20-10:40am
10:40-11:45am
12:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
3:30-4:30pm
4:30-4:50pm
4:50-5:50pm
6:00pm

7:15-8:15pm

Breakfast in Dawn Lodge - 8:05am shuttles provided to Dawn Lodge*
Bible Study in North Star

Break with hot drinks

Bible Study in North Star

Lunch in Dawn Lodge

Afternoon break/walks/naps/study

CedarS merchandise store open (behind Dawn Lodge Stage)
Bible Study in North Star

Break with hot drinks

Bible Study in North Star

Dinner in Dawn Lodge

Bible Study in North Star

(Over)



Bible Study Schedule 2024

Sunday, September 29: Psalms, Job, Proverbs, and Ecclesiastes
8:15am Breakfast in Dawn Lodge - 8:05am shuttles provided to Dawn Lodge*
9:15am Church Service in North Star

10:30-11:45am Bible Study in North Star

12:00pm Lunch in Dawn Lodge

1:00pm Afternoon break/walks/naps/study

3:00pm CedarS merchandise store open (behind Dawn Lodge Stage)
3:30-4:30pm Bible Study in North Star

4:30-4:50pm Break with hot drinks

4:50-5:50pm Bible Study in North Star

6:00pm Dinner in Dawn Lodge

7:15-8:15pm Bible Study in North Star

8:15-8:45pm Q&A for Zoom participants and closing sharing on Zoom

(Over)



Bible Study Schedule 2024

Monday, September 30: Mary Baker Eddy and 19t-Century Biblical Interpretation;
Resources and Approaches for Deeper Bible Study

Monday sessions are available for in-person participants only.

8:15am Breakfast in Dawn Lodge - 8:05am shuttles provided to Dawn Lodge*
9:15-10:20am Bible Study in North Star

10:20-10:40am Break with hot drinks

10:40-11:45am Bible Study in North Star

12:00pm Lunch in Dawn Lodge

1:00pm Afternoon break/walks/naps/study

3:00pm CedarS merchandise store open (behind Dawn Lodge Stage)
3:30-4:30pm Bible Study in North Star

4:30-4:50pm Break with hot drinks

4:50-5:50pm Bible Study in North Star

6:00pm Dinner in Dawn Lodge

7:15-8:15pm Closing sharing of highlights, insights, and gratitude in North Star

Tuesday, October 1

8:00am Breakfast in Dawn Lodge - 7:50am shuttles provided to Dawn Lodge*
8:45am Shuttle leaves for the Springfield Airport

9:00am Shuttle leaves for the St. Louis Airport

9:00-9:30am Check Out

*CedarS will provide shuttles 10 minutes before breakfast in the morning. A shuttle will also be
provided to each housing facility after the evening Bible Study session. Please let us know if you
need a shuttle at another time.



